                                                                                                    JAYKAL
PROJECT NAME:
PROJECT NOTES:
JAYKAL LED SOLUTIONS, INC.
21499 Baltimore Ave.
Georgetown, DE 19947
(P) 302-295-0015

TAA IS NOT AVAILABLE FOR THIS PRODUCT
Accessories (SOLD SEPARATELY)
Ordering Guide
Controls
PICTURES DESCRIPTION MODEL NUMBER
 PIR Sensor Stand alone JLS-LLE-IFS06R
 PIR Sensor with Bluetooth JLS-LLE-IFS108
EM Backups
 8W Emergency Backup JLS6810D-G2EM-08170-HY
 18W Emergency Backup JLS6810D-G2EM-18170-HY
 PIR Sensor with Bluetooth JLS-LL-15P-BLE
 PIR Sensor Stand alone JLS-LL-15P